
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Billy Sims Chomp 09:30 0 0

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Georgia  Downey Whisky 09:33 6 6

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

1a Junior - 40cm 101 Georgia  Downey Whisky 09:50 0 0 72.07 3

1a Junior - 40cm 103 Amelia  Ball Bonnie blue 09:53 0 4 49.06 4

1a Junior - 40cm 104 Tyga lily  Frost Shirley girl 09:56 0 0 37.23 1

1a Junior - 40cm 105 Billy Sims Scottie 09:59 0 0 71.77 2

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

2a Juniors- 50 cm 101 Georgia  Downey Whisky 10:20 0 0 67.78 5

2a Juniors- 50 cm 103 Amelia  Ball Bonnie blue 10:23 0 0 46.06 3

2a Juniors- 50 cm 104 Tyga lily  Frost Shirley girl 10:26 0 0 36.92 1

2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Billy Sims Scottie 10:29 0 0 66.75 4

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Lexi Corbett Ruby 10:32 0 0 45.23 2

2b Seniors - 50 cm 107 Bronwyn Crowley-Green Fydlyn Padrig 10:35 0 0 47.46 2

2b Seniors - 50 cm 108 Suzanne  Bowe Charles 10:38 0 0 43.31 1

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

3a Juniors - 60 cm 103 Amelia  Ball Bonnie blue 11:00 4 0 46.73 7

3a Juniors - 60 cm 104 Tyga lily  Frost Shirley girl 11:03 0 0 39.65 1

3a Juniors - 60 cm 106 Lexi Corbett Ruby 11:06 0 0 47.24 4

3b Senior - 60 cm 104 Bronwyn Crowley-Green Fydlyn Padrig 11:09 0 0 39.93 2

3b Senior - 60 cm 108 Suzanne  Bowe Charles 11:12 0 0 42.78 3

3a Juniors - 60 cm 109 lexie corcoran Pandorama 11:15 0 0 47.16 3

3a Juniors - 60 cm 110 Toby Lawton barana aisling 11:18 0 0 45.09 3

3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Chloe  Richardson Joey 11:21 4 0 43.78 6

3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Holly  Huyton Star 11:24 4 0 37.29 5

3b Senior - 60 cm 113 Ellie  Crowley-green Ucheldir Cardi Celt 11:27 0 0 38.91 1

3b Senior - 60 cm 114 Leanne Bailey Polly 11:30 WD WD WD

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Showjumping- 22.10.23
***Please present your horses passport upon arrival, and be ready to jump at your time***

Course Walk 09:00- 09:30

Course Walk 09:40- 09:50

Course Walk 10:05-10:20

Course Walk 10:45- 11:00



3b Senior - 60 cm 115 Rebecca  Lomax Loughfern Rob Reflection 11:33 4 0 54.07 4

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

4a Juniors - 70 cm 103 Amelia  Ball Bonnie blue 4 0 48.44 3

4a Juniors - 70 cm 109 lexie corcoran Pandorama 11:55 0 0 48.09 2

4a Juniors - 70 cm 110 Toby Lawton barana aisling 11:58 0 0 46.9 1

4a Juniors - 70 cm 111 Chloe  Richardson Joey 12:01 8 4 46.99 5

4a Juniors - 70 cm 112 Holly  Huyton Star 12:04 4 8 41.01 4

4b Seniors - 70 cm 113 Ellie  Crowley-green Ucheldir Cardi Celt 12:07 0 0 39 1

4b Seniors - 70 cm 114 Leanne Bailey 12:10 4 0 38.24 4

4b Seniors - 70 cm 115 Rebecca  Lomax Loughfern Rob Reflection 12:13 0 0 58.86 3

4b Seniors - 70 cm 116 Amy Williams O Fon Freelander 12:16 8 0 46.88

4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 12:19 8 0 57.18

4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Sarah Butcher Molly May 12:22 4 0 49.8 6

4b Seniors - 70 cm 119 Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 12:25 0 4 48.32 5

4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Christine Guildford Lily 12:28 0 0 41.03 2

4b Seniors - 70 cm 130 Jayne Schofield Bruce 12:31 8 12 81.49

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 116 Amy Williams O Fon Freelander 12:50 0 4 45.37 2

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 120 Christine Guildford Lily 12:53 4 0 43 1

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 121 Rebecca Hatton Formula One 12:56 4 4 56.15 4

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 122 Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 12:59 4 8 84.08 6

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 130 Jayne Schofield Bruce 13:02 8 0 66.31 5

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 123 Carolyn Bell Swincliffe Matilda May 13:05 NS NS NS

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 114 Leanne Bailey 0 8 41.06 3

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 Chloe Hale Fourways Charlotte 13:08 NS NS NS

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 125 Ellie Tonkin Ashurst Quicksilver III 13:11 0 0 46.61 1

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 126 Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion 13:14 0 4 59.97 4

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 127 Alexa Dutton Mynish Lady 13:17 E E E

5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 128 Sophie Williams Caereini Helogorjys 13:20 4 0 52.12 3

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 129 Jessica Owen Jigsaw 13:23 0 4 37.72 2

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

Course Walk 11:40-11:55

Course Walk 12:35-12:50

Course Walk- 13:25- 13:35



6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 130 Claire Tracey HANA 13:35 4 0 46.92 1

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 125 Ellie Tonkin Ashurst Quicksilver III 13:38 4 0 48.15 2

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 126 Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion 13:41 8 0 50.78 3

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 127 Alexa Dutton Mynish Lady 13:44 E E E

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 128 Sophie Williams Caereini Helogorjys 13:47 12 4 50.38 2

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 129 Jessica Owen Valentino Supreme 13:50 0 0 35.63 1

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Jump Time 1RF 2RF Time Placing

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 129 Jessica Owen Valentino Supreme 13:55 4 0 36.72 1


